
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= CITY COUNCIL WARD 5 ALABASTER;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202008030003
25820

08/03/2020
10:31:28

CITY COUNCIL
WARD 5
ALABASTER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COLE JAMIE

202009080003
98370

09/08/2020
11:35:54

CITY COUNCIL
WARD 5
ALABASTER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COLE JAMIE

202009140004
09510

09/14/2020
01:26:34

CITY COUNCIL
WARD 5
ALABASTER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COLE JAMIE

202101280000
47880

01/28/2021
11:53:43

CITY COUNCIL
WARD 5
ALABASTER

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

COLE JAMES
THOMAS

202007100002
87690

07/10/2020
03:58:31

CITY COUNCIL
WARD 5
ALABASTER

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

CROWE
ROBERT
RANSOM

202007130002
88440

07/13/2020
10:42:21

CITY COUNCIL
WARD 5
ALABASTER

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

COLE JAMES
THOMAS

202008170003
55220

08/17/2020
02:02:29

CITY COUNCIL
WARD 5
ALABASTER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COLE JAMIE

202008240003
67580

08/24/2020
12:57:03

CITY COUNCIL
WARD 5
ALABASTER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COLE JAMIE

202010050004
49430

10/05/2020
11:12:41

CITY COUNCIL
WARD 5
ALABASTER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COLE JAMIE

202101280000
47890

01/28/2021
11:53:44

CITY COUNCIL
WARD 5
ALABASTER

ELECTION
ANREPORT

COLE JAMIE


