Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= CITY COUNCIL WARD 5 ALABASTER;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202008030003 25820	08/03/2020 10:31:28	CITY COUNCIL WARD 5 ALABASTER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	COLE JAMIE						
202009080003 98370	09/08/2020 11:35:54	CITY COUNCIL WARD 5 ALABASTER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	COLE JAMIE						
202009140004 09510	09/14/2020 01:26:34	CITY COUNCIL WARD 5 ALABASTER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	COLE JAMIE						
202101280000 47880	01/28/2021 11:53:43	CITY COUNCIL WARD 5 ALABASTER		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	COLE JAMES THOMAS						
202007100002 87690	07/10/2020 03:58:31	CITY COUNCIL WARD 5 ALABASTER		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	CROWE ROBERT RANSOM						
202007130002 88440	07/13/2020 10:42:21	CITY COUNCIL WARD 5 ALABASTER		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	COLE JAMES THOMAS						
202008170003 55220	08/17/2020 02:02:29	CITY COUNCIL WARD 5 ALABASTER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	COLE JAMIE						
202008240003 67580	08/24/2020 12:57:03	CITY COUNCIL WARD 5 ALABASTER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	COLE JAMIE						
202010050004 49430	10/05/2020 11:12:41	CITY COUNCIL WARD 5 ALABASTER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	COLE JAMIE						
202101280000 47890	01/28/2021 11:53:44	CITY COUNCIL WARD 5 ALABASTER		ELECTION ANREPORT	COLE JAMIE						